
EariryynnarbrH H3p: A,q. yncbrH 6yprr3nlrriH x3nrgc

YHAcaH caHxyyxunr

TecBu]4H 2024 OHb,t 12 CAPbrH rYriqoTron].rl4H MeA33

Tepuir caxruritr yfi n axfi nrraraaHbr
xypMbrH 7 Ayraap xaBcpaflr

MaFrr TTT-1

/Xoron6sp, 30p[ynanr, 3Al,riH 3acr]iiH aHrlnnaap/
/rorpereop/

Y3yyn3nr KoA TecoB Tyr.tqorrgn 3opvv XyBh

xeTenEeP - ' 0.00 0.00 0.0 0

30PhvnAnT - ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MoHreH xepoHruiH oxH14i ynAorA3n 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hlair 13HqB3pxyyrcaH oproro 6a rycraMxxiH AyH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hl,rxr 3apAan 6a rycraMxlaix AyH 0.00 0.00

MoHrgH xoposruiH oqcr.tiH ynA3rAgn 0.00 0.00 0.00

xeTenEeP - 70406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30PhyflAIT - 80101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0

MoHroB xopoHrEiiH 3xHlti yrA3rAor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hr{r r3HLlB3pxyyrcaH opnoro 5a rycraMxhiH AvH 0.00 0.00 0.00

H14riT OPnOTO 'l ,202,520,700.00 1 ,202,520,700.00 't 00.00

TvcnAMx, cAHXYYXtinTht4H oPnoTo 't,202,520,700.00 1,202,520,700.00 't 00.00

YrcbrH ToBnepceH TecBeoc 1310 1,202,520,700.00 1,202,520,7 00.00 0.00 100.00
'100 00

0.00
Ypcran yin axr.lflflaraaHbr caHxvyxfinr 1 ,202,520,700.00 1 ,202,520,700.OO 000
Hnrir 3apAan 6a rycnaMx},tHH AyH 0.00 0.00 0.00

HHhr 3APflATA r.leBSP 333nUHH AYH 1 ,202,520,700.00 1,202,520,700.OO 100.00

YPCTAN 3APNATA r,070,662,700.00 't ,005,426,843.84 65,235,856.16 93.91

EAPAA YhnqIrr33HU14 3APAAn 210 'I ,070,662,700.00 't,005,426,843.84 65,235,856.16 93.91

L.larxx, xorc 6onox xauorAsn ypaMUyyra,l 2101 899,844,400.00 834,608,543.84 65,235,856.16 92.75

YBAcaH uan!4H 453,569,000.00 427,640,597.'tO 25,928,402.90
H3M3rA3rl 210102 332,555,400.00 295,685,233.38 36,870,166.62 88 9'1

YHaa xoonHbt xoHr€fl6flT 102,300,000.00 83,957,585.00 18,342,415.00 82 07

YpaMLuyynan 210104 't '1,420,000.00 27 ,325 ,128 .36 - 15,905,128 36 )10 )'/
Axxn onror.looc HxirMxiH AaatranA tejrex ulLMTr3l 2102 110,210,300.00 I '10,210,300.00 0.00 100.00

Terr:apuin 4aarran 75,478,200.00 75,478,200.00 000 100 00

T3Tr3MxuriH Aaarran 8.683,000.00 8,683,000.00
YOM|.-tlO-nrri Aaaran 4.341.500.00 4,341,500.00
n xlanryiAnraiH Aaarran 210204 4,341,500.00 4,341,500.00 0.00 100.00

3pyyn M3HAuiH Aaarran 210205 17,366,'100.00 17,366,'100.00 0.00 '1 00 00

Ea!,ip au11rnaxrai xor6oorori TorrMon 3apAan 2103 20,200,000.00 20,200,000.00 0.00 100.00

f3p3n qaxl4flraaH 5,500,000.00 5,500,000 00 100 00
100 00Tynur xanaanr 210302 4,700,000.00 4,700,000 00

U3B3p,6oxlp yc 6,000,000 00 6,000,000 00 100 00

6aipHH ryp3sc 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
Xarrar,rx 6apaa MargpxarbrH 3apAan 18,573,000.00 18,573,000.00 0.00 100.00

bl4eur x3p3r 210401 '10,320,000.00 10,320,000 00 100.00

T33B3p, u.raraxyyH 3,550,000.00 3,550,000.00 0.00 100 00

[.1]yy.qaH, xon6oo rnrepne-rrir ren6op 210403 2,688,000.00 2,688,000.00 000 '1 00 00

Xor xanrAa.n 3arinyynax, xoproH M3p3rqA[frH ycrran
apvyTtatl 155,000.00 155,000 00 000 '100.00

6ara vH3r3ri, ryp13H 3n3rAox, axyiH 3,q 3Ytinc 1,860,000 00 1,860,000.00 100.00

3A xorurhn, ypcran 3acBapLrH 3apAan 2't06 5,700,000.00 5,700,000.00 0.00 100.00

6arax, TexHl1( x3p3rcan 210601 1.860,000.00 1.860,000.00 000 100 00

XeaenMop xaMraananbrH x3p3rc3n 2'10603 620,000.00 620,000 00 100 00

Ypcran 3acBap 210604 3,220,000.00 3,220,000.00 0.00 100 00

ToMnnonr, 30qHr,r 3apAan 2107 755,000.00 755,000.00 0.00 100.00

,llorooA an6aH ToMr.lnonr 210702 755,000.00 755,000.00 0.00 100 00
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EycAaap ryiLllrryyrcJH axxn yinqxfir93 2108 14,4s0,000.00 '14,450,000.00 0.00
6ycAaap ryiq3Tryvnc3H ax!4n, yrine nr33H14ri

T€n6op, xypaaMx 210801 14,350,000.00 '14,350,000.00 000
I 338pfi ,1H x3p3rcnxliH TarBap 210404 000 100 00
lvl3A33n3n, TexHonorlaiH 3apAan 210806 000

Eapaa ylineur133Hlr,i SycaA 3apAaI 2109 930,000.00 930,000.00 0.00 100.00
Xra,r33n yinAB3pnonlir+ AaAnata \vi,x 210902 930,000.00 930,000 00 000 100 00

yPcrAn uhnxYYn3r 213 128,189,000.00 193,424,856.16 -65,235,856.16 1 50.89
EycaA ypcran uJr1nxyyn3r 2132 128,189,000.00 193,424,856.16 .65,235,856.16 150.89
XoAoo opoH Hyrarr rorrop cyypburunrai axnnnacax

an6an xaarv4a4 repeec y3yyn3x A3M 213204 000128,189,000.00 128,189,000 00 100 00
ToBn€pyyngx uJl,|nxyyn3r 261090 65,235,856.16 65,235,856.16

MoHrqH xopoHr}liH oqcHiB yrA3rA3n 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30PhynanT - 80802 0.00 0.00
MoHroH xopoxrxiiH 3xxxi yrAgrAgn 0.00 0.00
Hrur rcxqnopxyyncoH opnoro 6a rycnaMxxiH AyH 0.00 0.00 0.00
HUr4T OPnOTO 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TycnAMx, cAHxYYXl.lnTUlrH OPfl OrO 13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ync6rB TeBnepcoH TecBeoc 0.00 0.00

ypcran yin axllnnaraaBU caHxyvxr4nr 131 104 0.00 0.00 0.00
Hlriir 3apAan 6a rycraMxxrH AyH 0.00 0.00
Hr,'rr,rT 3APnATA r.l3B3P 3SenhhH AYH 2 13 t,858,000.00 '131,858,000.00 0.00 100.00
yPcfAil ruhIrxYYnSr 213 'l3l,858,000.00 '131,858,000.00 100.00
EycaA ypcran llrBnxyyner 2132 131,858,000.00 131,858,000.00
XoAoo opoH Hyrarr rorrop cyypbLUlnrari ax[nnacaH

an6aH xaareAaA Tepesc y3yyn3x AsM 128,'189,000.00 '128,189,000.00 0.00

100.00

100.00
0.00 100 00Hor yAaarfiiH TJTrgMx, uJarHan ypaMuryynan

MoHroH xopoHrlaiH 3qcxiH ynAorA3n 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MoHroH xgpoHrhiH Hxir sqcxiH yrAgrAgn 0.00 0.00

YAxpAax axl4nraH 0 0

fyiLl3Tr3x ax!4nraH 000 0.00 0
Yfin..rncx axhlrraH 0

0
0
0Xyyx4rliir roo 000

-

100 0al

100 00

0

TainaH rapracaH:

.qapra: ll.OpyH6a8p

EpeHxuri HFrrnaH 6oAorY

fapbrH ycar aMra, H3p

./
/5. C yBAa HAapb/ l-apurx ycsr f

TainaH xeHacaH:

MoprsxunrsH

lqopl -i

lE .fa lq3pl
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o.ool 0.ool

213208
231209

o.oo I o.ool

0.001

I loo,ooo.ool r oo,ooo.ool
I ooo 0.001 0.001

I

I I o.oo

I- o"oo

0.00

t ooo

I o.oo

I o.oo

366r.OOOOOl 3,669,000.00

I oool oool

I o ool o.ool

I



6aiiryynnaruH H3p AA. yncbrH 6yprrsnrin xsnrec

YncuH Toca6iH xapl,lnqax

TainaH rapracaH:

.Qapra: ,Q.Onyr6aap

EpoHxui HsrnaH 6040r,{

TapuH ycar

/6.CyBAaHAapb/ TapuHycar

Tec BH tiH 2024 OHbl 1 2 CApbt H ryl4 q3Tr3n ht4 H M3n33

Tepnin canrrin yin axxnnaraalH xypMUH 7

Ayraap xaacpanr
Macrl TTT-1

/Xoronoop. 3opxynanr, 3Ar4liH 3acruiH aHrunnaap/

/rerpereep/

aMra, H3p

TainaH xqHacax:

M3pr3x14nroH

../Hsp/

,
/./l?..r^o,,,r*
'.....,-

lHspl

fi

Y3yyronr KoA Tyrir.lorrcr
XETETEEP - - 0.00 0.00

3oPhyIAIlT . ' 0.00 0.0 0 0.00

MoHroH xopoHrl,|iH 3xH14i ynA3rAgr 0.0 0 0.00

Huir 13HqB3pxyyrcaH opnoro 6a rycnaMxxiH AyH -250,223,543.50 0.00

Ht4l4T OPnOTO I 0.00 250,223,543.50 -250,223,543.50 0.00

TATBAPbIH EYC OPflOTO 12 -250,223,543.50 0.00

Huiirrgr rarBapbrH 6yc opnoro 120 250,223,543.50 -250,223,543.50 0_00

TocoBT 6airyynnarbrH oopr,riH opnoro 120004 250,223,543.50 -250,223,543.50 0.00

YHAcaH yin axlnnaraaHbt opnorooc caHxyyxlrx 1200041 000 250,223,543 50 -250,223,543 50 000
Hnir 3apAar 6a rycnaMxr4iH AyH 0.00 0.00

H14r.rT 3APITATA tl3B3P 333nht4H AYH 250,223,543_50 -250,223,543.50 0.00

YPCTAII IIJhNXYYIIST 213 0.00 250,223,543.50 -250,223,543.50

2133 250,223,543.50 -250,223,543.50

0.00

0.00yncbrH rgcBeoc onrogoH caHxyyxxnr
000TeBnopyyn3x urxnxyyn3r 213306 250,223,543.50

0.00MoBreH xopoHrl,!riH 3qcuiH yrAgre3n
MoHroH xepeHrl,liH HxiT 3qcH&x yrAorAon

0.00 0Yallpaax axunraH

Tyiq3rr3x axInraH 0

0Yrin.rnsx ax14nraH 0

XyyxAtariH roo
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6airyynnarbrH riap AA. yncbrH 6yprr3n6iH x3nrcc

H3M3nr caHxyyxl,|nr

TecBhhH 2024 OHb,t 12 CAPbTH rYhr.l3Trenhr4H M3A3O

TepxiH caHruriH yin ax[nnaraaHbr
xypMbrH 7 Ayraap xaBcpaflT

Marrr TTT-1

/Xoren6op, 3opr4yfl anr, 3Al,riH 3acrfi iH aHrl,innaap/
/rsrpore6p/

3epYY Xyr ,Y3yyncnr KoA Tyiq3rrs,l
0.000.00xeTenSeP - "

0.00 0.000.003oPhvflAnT . .
0.00 0.000.00MoHroH xopoHriliH axHxi ynAorA3r

0.00 0.00 0.00Hrair T3Hq8gpxyyrcaH opfloro 6a rycnaMxuiH Ayx
.148,1 't 't ,500.00 0.001 0.00 148,1 1 r,500.00Hhl4T OPflOTO
-148,'t 1 1,500.00 0.0013 0.00 148,111,500.00TycnAMx, cAHxYYXUnTU14H OPnOTO

148,1 't 't,500.00 -148,11'l ,500.00 0.00131 1 0.00H3Manr caHxyyxxnrur.rH oproro

'148,'1 1 '1 ,500.00 -148,11'1,500.00 000131 '104 0.00

ll33A lllaTBht TecalruH 3ax!lpaNaac receBT rycraracaH
recBsec AooA u.rarHu rgcauix 3ax!!part{nA xyBaaplincaH

MOHTg

0.00 0.000.00Hxir 3apAan 6a rycnaMxi,!iH AyH
0.000.00 90,191,500.00MoHrsB xepoHrrrfiH oqcxix yrAora3n
0.000.00xeTeflEeP - 70406

0.00 0.00 0.0 030PhvnAflT - 80101
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0MeHroH xopgHruix oxHlri yrAgrAan

0.00 0.00HuliT T3HqB3pxyyrcaH opnoro 6a ryctraMxxliH AyH
s7,674,145.22 0.0 0

0.00
9 9.61 57,674,145.22H t4 t4T OPnOTO

57,674,',t45.22 57,674,145.22TycnAMx, cAHXYYXr4nThhH OPnOTO
0.00 0.001 310 0.00Yncl,rH roBtropcoH Tocaeoc

0.001310023acr[iH ra3pbrH, 3acar 4aprurx roeq xoperrrix
57,674,145.22 100.00H3M3nr caHxyyxxnruf H opnoro 131 1 57,674,145.22

000 100 00131 103 57,674,145.22 57,674,145.22
3TUX, 3acar,qaprHH He6q xepoHro ryyHrsi aAxnrfax

aHrunarAaaryi Hoeq x6p6HroHeoc
0.00H{xr 3apaan 6a rycnaMxr1iH AyH

0.00
0.00
9 9.5s7,674,'.t45.22 57,674,145.22HhuT 34PnArA q3B3P 333flH14H AYH

57 ,67 4|t46.22 0.00 9 9.621 57,674,145.22YPCTAN 3APNATA
57,674,145.22 57,674,146.22 0.0021064PAA YTNqHNTSSH14h 3APf,AN

0.002't01 51,437,093.00 5't,437,093.00Llan!rH, xenc SoroH H3MgrA3r ypaMulyynan
210101 I ,253 ,123 .OOYHltcaH Llant4H

210102H3M3rA3n
0.002102 6,237 ,052.22 6,237,052.22Axxn onror.looc HriirMHiH AaarrarA rgnex urrMTr3J

210201 6,237,052.22 6,237 ,052 22T3rr3spt,,lilr Aaarran

97"/.

97%
0.000.00 0.00MoHroH xopox1r1l,tx 3qclriH yflAarA3n
0.000.0030PhynAnT - 81502
0.000.00MoHroH xopoHrxliH 3xHxi ynAorA3n
0.000.00 0.00HrET rgHqBcpxyyncaH opnoro 6a ryqnaMxxiH AyH

148,'t 1 1,500.00 0.001 148,1'11,500.00 0.00HhhT oPnoro
'148,'l I 'l,500.00 0.0 0't3 148,111,500.00 0.00TYCNAMX, CAHXYYXUNT HH OPNOTO
'148,111,500.00 0.0 013',t',l 148,'t 11,500.00 0.00H3M3nr caHxyyxr.nrhiH opnoro

148,1 1 1 ,500.00148,111,500.00131104
A33a r!all,r rocs!4in aaxltparvaac recgar rycrarAcaH

TocB6ec AooA trlarHbr recBuiH 3axr
0.00 0.000.00HHur 3apAan 6a rycraMxHiH AyH

0.00148,111,500.00 -148,111,500.002 0.00HIhr 3APnArA q3B3P 3aenUUH AYH
.r48,1 I 'l,500.00 0.000.00 148,11't,500.00YPCTAN 3APNATA
-148,1 1 1,500.00210 0.00 148,111,500.00EAPAA YhNqT4NT33HhH 3APAAN

0.00148,111 ,500.00 -148,111,s00.002109 0.006apaa y rin 9 r.rn r33 H r,t x 6ycaA 3apAan
0.00148,'l 11,500.00 -148,'t 11,500.002'1090'l 0.006apaa vHn.rlrnro3Hlari 6ycaA 3apAan
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-148,111,50000 00021090102 000 148,1 1 1,500.006apaa yinqxnro3Hr,rri 6ycaA 3apAan
0.00 0.0 0MoHroB xgpoHn!iH .qcriH ynAorA3n

0.000.00MoHroH xopoHr{riH xxiT 3r.lcxiH yrA3rA3n
000 000 0.00YAr.rpAax axxnraH

Tyfrq3Tr3x axxnraH
000 0.00 0.00Yin,1n3x axxnraH 0.00

0.00 000XwxAuis roo 0.00

IIIII
TainaH rapracaH:

.qapra: A.OoyH6aep TapbrH yca,
U,{,

r3ll .l-apbrd ycar lf Jpl

/tYf ./'dl

TainaH xnHacaH

aMra, H3p lvl3p nt3x14

rEpoHxr4ri HqrrlaH 6oaor,1: /6.Cyaaaxaafs/ TapbrH ycar lH.opl

o.oo I o.oo I

o.oo I 0,00 |

o ool

0.00



6airyynnarbrH H3p: IA. yncbrH 6yprr3nriiH x3nr3c

AxMaAbrH caH

TainaH rapracaH:

.Qapra: !.Oroyx6aep TapuH yeer

TecBu,iH 2024 OHbr 12 CAPbIH rY!4q3Tr3nUltH M3433

TapuriH caHrt,tiH yin axltnnaraaHH xypMbtH
7 gyraap xaecpanr

MaFrr TTT-1

/Xergn6ap, 3oplynanr, 3A[iH 3acrxiH a{rl,/.nnaapl
/rorpsrssp/

0

aMra, H3p

TarinaH x

M3p13

lH3pl

9HaCaH

rtiJnr Yq!I Its3pl

EpoHxxi HerrnaH 60A0r.{: /6.CyBAaHAapb/ faCnxWsr..f .
t"rl3F

Y3yyncnr KoA TocoB Tyiiq3rron 3opYY XyBr,
0.0 0

0.0 0

xeTenEeP . ' 0.00 0.00 0.00

30PHynAnT - -

MoHroH xopoHrviH gxHHi ynAorAgn
0.00 0.00

0.00 3,854,7s9.59 0.00

Hxrr raHqBapxyyncaH opfloro 6a rycraMxHiH ayH 10,837,096.00 0.00

Hlair 3apAaI 6a rycnaMxhiH AyH '1,708,840.00 0.00

MoHroH xopoHr!{iH eqcHiH ynAerAor 12,983,015.59 0.00

xerenEeP - 70406 0.00
0.00
0.00MoHroH xopeHruriH oxHxi ynAsrA3rr 3,854,759.59 0.00

Hxxr r3HqB3pxyyncaH opnoro 6a rycnaMxniH AyH 0.00 10,837,096.00 0.00 0.0 0

Hxi, 3apAan 6e rycnaMx,!iH AyH 1,708,840.00 0.00 0.00

H14HT 3APnArA q3B3P 3OSnUUH AYH -1,708,840.00 0.00

YPCTAN 3APNATA 0.00 1,708,840.00 -1,708,840.00 0.00

EAPAA YI4TqhNTS3HHH 3APAAII 210 1,708,840.00 -'t,708,840.00 0.0 0

6apaa yin!xrro3Hlai 6ycaA 3apAan 2109 .1,708,840.00 0.00

6apaa yrinqxfir33H,!i 6ycaA 3apAan 2'1090'l 1,708,840.00 -1,708,840.00

6apaa vin..]tar133Hlai 6ycaA 3apAan 21090102 -1.708 840 00 000
0.0 0MoHroH xopoHrl,tliH Jqct.iH yrA3rAan 0.00 '12,983,015.59 0.00

MoHroH xopeHrhi,iH HraliT aqcxiH ynAorA3n 12,983,015.69 0.00 0.00

Y,l pAax axhnrah 0 0

fv;q3rr3x axunraH 0 0 0

Yingn3x axunraH 0 0 0

XyyxAfiiH roo 0

0.00 |

30P14ynAnT - 80101
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TECB}INH 6At4TYYNIIATUH H3M3TT TECBI}IH TAFTAH

T6carliH epeHxhinoH 3axrparri yBEfaup Aapra rvp opnoH ryiu3rrcN 6.6onaxYY

TgcshiH 6airyynnara AopHoA AiM.riH y,rcsr8 6yprr3nriH x3nrrc

H3r,r3nr recariH AaHcHH Ayraap 100070012420

TainaH rapracaH

naora A.OIOYHEATP fapbir Ycar

'lopuilH caHnrliH \ lh a-rix.r. raarbr

xspvux I9 aYrc3p \aDcparr
iVarfi HT-2

2024 ot 12 cap 31 eAep

horp6rg6p/

'TecBxfiH 6afiryynnara rocen. 6airyynnaraap 63nrrcx

i{
,1

aH3 ./H3p/

Ne

CaHxyyxLrnr
erceH

6airyynnara
T6CIll4IH Hap

/ T6cBr,liH
6airyyn-

nafuH r-i3p

CaBryyxc.H 3x yyc83p

TepniH
6onoH
opoH

HyrrhiH
EM9l/lT

6yc
3Trc3433
c aBcaH
XAHA!'8,

rycraMx

TecBniH
x.Yr'"il itt

,Bua! Yl.lX-c
co€pxoH

6arancaH 3T
xoopoHlbrH
13p33 6OnOH

OY-tt
6airryynnaft

ac aaax
xeHrenenTTS

i 33on

3fHX,3acar
aapr6rH He6q

xepeH16 rYYm3i
aA,lnlrax

aHr!rnaraaaryi
H6eq xepeBrosc

3oxLx
6airyynna16rH
uJrriABgpl,liH
Aaryy ryxaiH

TecBg!iH
3ax!rpaN xa

xyBaaplncaH
xepeHre

A33A urarHbr
TecauiH

3axhpar'1niH
TOCEBT

TycrarlcaH
TOCB6OC AOOA

urarHErr6csuliH
3axrpartrnA

xyBaapxnc:lH
xopeH16

T6cBrri
H

6airwn
-narHH
yHACSH

Yin
axhrna
-raaHbl

ryp33HA
6vi

6oncoB
B3M3NT
opI]oro

3pYYn
M3HAl,ii

H

aaarfa-

caHrxiH
H3M3NT
oproro HxiT caHxyy-

3xHeri
Y4q3rA3n

XTNT

3apqyy-nanr

3qcxi
H

Ynasr-
a3n

TaraH
Tean6ovYnc3h

ABnar
AT

TOOr.lo

H

6yqaa
H ABAX

YrusrA
3rl

YncbtH
TOCBl,ii

H

opnoro
A

tooL.lox

Yna3rA3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=2+3+4+5+6+
7

I 10=1+
8-9

11 12

1 Y6ETa3ap 148.111 500 00 148,111,500 00 148,111,500.00 000

2 A3ATTa3ap 57.674 145.22 57.674.145 22 57.674.145.22 0.00

Hutu AyH 57 674.145 22 148 111,500 00 198.662 370 22 19A.e62.370.22 0.00

EreHxui HrfinaH 6oaorv B CyBAAH,qAPb fapdH yclr 6 lHopt

I a;'r aNt

lBl

,b5* o(.p ."a"p

I

I

I

I

I

I

I



AophoA aiM"uiH yncbt4 ommeonui4 rcnm3c
/ 6airyynnarbrH H3p /

2024 oA 12 cap 31 eAop

Aapra

MOHTeH XePeHrnnH YnA3rA3n
12-p cap

A.OloyH6aFp

5 CyBAaHAapsAxnax HFrrnaH 60Aor.l 6
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.qapra:

-..

J.

S.Cyegan4apu

100070012012

1000700120'12 70406 80101

100070012012 70406 80'101 210201
100070012012 70406 801 01 210301
1 000700'12012 70406 80101 210304
1 2 70406 10 210403
100070012012 70406 B0'101 210805
100070012012 70406 81502 210901

ABnara

grrler

.Q.Orcyn6arp

Axnax HBrrnaH 60A0rrl:

6ariryynnarHH AaHcHbt

Aytaap

Xoron6op-
(oAoop

Sopxynanr-
KOAOOp

3acrLriH

aHrunan-
ABnara, ornorriiH

ace,]trl+l oyypaffil-l

AYH

r
2't010'l



2024.12.31

flopxoA aiurnix Y6X-uix rycnax yin axltnnaraaxbt
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